3RD YEAR DENTAL MEDICINE SCHEDULE
ENGLISH SECTION, CLINICAL GROUPS 1-6, 2NP SEMESTER, 2025-2026

08 -09 9-10 10-11 11-12 12-13 13-14 15-16 16-17 17-18 18-19 19-20
Bisotatistic Bisotatistic Bisotatistic Bisotatistic
o) L.P. Clinical sgr.. 1, | L.P. Clinical Gr..3,4 COURSE L.P. Clinical Gr..5,6
N 2 kel Conf. Dr. FOCSA itz 1L,
DA Med, I, Biostatistics Med. MIRCEA . Biostatistics Med.
Biostatistics Med. Il 1l Med. I, Amph. Ii I
Y Complentary group 1 Complentary group 2 Complentary group 3

TU
ES
DA

ons in Dental | Nanoapplicatio
ED Medicine ns in Dental
NE (opt.) Medicine (opt.)
SD COURSE LP
AY S.L.Dr. HAJAJ | S.L.Dr. HAJAJ
Anesthesia and Sedation in Dental Medicine DM, Alcatel | DM, Alcatel S3
L.P. Clinical gr.. 1,2,6 S3

L.P. Clinical Gr.. 1,2

Internal Medicine

Endocrinolog/Phthisiology | Endocrinolog/Phthisiology

Internal Medicine

Endocrinolog/Phthisiology
L.P. Clinical Gr.. 5,6

Internal Medicine

L.P. Clinical Gr.. 3,4

Nanoapplicati

TH ) o Anesthesiology and Surgery (0.75h), General
UR Endocrlnoiziélz:thlsmlogy Obstetrics-Gynecology Anesthesiology and Obstetrics- | Sports and medical activities for a healthy
SD Conf. Dr. LAZAR DANIELA (0.25h) Gynec'o.logy (0.?5h) lifestyle (Opt.)
Amph. CFR COURSE Municipal Hospital
AY L.P. Clinical Gr.. 1-6

FR

Internal Medicine

Surgery (0.75h), General

S.L. Dr. PREDA MARIUS
Municipal Hospital

Anesthesia and Sedation in
Dental Medicine

UNIVERSITATEA
» DE MEDICINA $I FARMACIE
WVICTOR BABES" DIN TIMISOARA
T



08-09

9-10

10-11

11-12

15-16

16-17

17-18

18-19

19-20

AY

Anesthesia and Sedation in Dental

Medicine
L.P. Clinical gr. 3,4,5

12-13 13-14
COURSE

S.L. Dr. Nicoara Adrian
Amph. OMF

L.P. = practical courses; Grc. = complementary group; Amph. = amphitheatre; Opt. = optional (elective) discipline; DM = Faculty of Dental Medicine.

UNIVERSITATEA
DE MEDICINA $I FARMACIE
VICTOR BABES" DIN TIMISOARA



