

3RD YEAR DENTAL MEDICINE SCHEDULE
ENGLISH SECTION, CLINICAL GROUPS 1-6, 2ND SEMESTER, 2025-2026

	08 – 09	9-10	10 – 11	11-12	12 – 13	13 – 14		15 – 16	16 – 17	17 – 18	18 – 19	19 – 20
M O N D A Y	Conservative and Restorative Odontology L.P. Clinical Gr. 3,4 DM, 5th floor, cab. 54			Conservative and Restorative Odontology COURSE Conf. Dr. BOARIU M. DM, 6th Floor, Radiology room				Bisotatistic L.P. Clinical sgr. 1, 2 Med, II, Biostatistics Med. II Complementary group 1	Bisotatistic L.P. Clinical Gr..3,4 Med, II, Biostatistics Med. II Complementary group 2	Bisotatistic COURSE Conf. Dr. FOÇŞA MIRCEA Med. II,Amph. II	Bisotatistic L.P. Clinical Gr..5,6 Med, II, Biostatistics Med. II Complementary group 3	
TU ES DA Y	Conservative and Restorative Odontology L.P. Clinical Gr. 5,6 DM, 5th floor, cab. 54			Internal Medicine Endocrinolog/Phthisiology L.P. Clinical Gr. 5,6								
	Internal Medicine Endocrinolog/Phthisiology L.P. Clinical Gr. 1,2		Internal Medicine Endocrinolog/Phthisiology L.P. Clinical Gr. 3,4									
W ED NE SD AY	Fixed Dental Prosthetics L.P. Clinical Gr. 3,4,5 DM, 2 nd floor, Phantom Room			Nanoapplicati ons in Dental Medicine (opt.) COURSE Ş.L. Dr. HAJAJ DM, Alcatel S3		Nanoapplicati ons in Dental Medicine (opt.) LP Ş.L. Dr. HAJAJ DM, Alcatel S3		Fixed Dental Prosthetics COURSE S.L. Dr. CANDEA ADRIAN DM, 6th floor, Radiology Room				
	Anesthesia and Sedation in Dental Medicine L.P. Clinical gr. 1,2,6											
TH UR SD AY	Internal Medicine Endocrinolog/Phthisiology COURSE Conf. Dr. LAZAR DANIELA Amph. CFR		Surgery (0.75h), General Anesthesiology and Obstetrics-Gynecology (0.25h) COURSE Ş.L. Dr. PREDA MARIUS Municipal Hospital		Sustainability in dental medicine (Opt.) COURSE 4th floor, GC Room		Sustainability in dental medicine (Opt.) LP 4th floor, GC Room		Surgery (0.75h), General Anesthesiology and Obstetrics-Gynecology (0.25h) Municipal Hospital L.P. Clinical Gr. 1-6		Sports and medical activities for a healthy lifestyle (Opt.)	
FR ID	Conservative and Restorative Odontology L.P. Clinical Gr. 1,2 DM, 5th floor, cab. 54			Anesthesia and Sedation in Dental Medicine				Fixed Dental Prosthetics L.P. Clinical Gr. 1,2,6 DM, 2 nd floor, Phantom Room				

	08 – 09	9-10	10 – 11	11-12	12 – 13	13 – 14		15 – 16	16 – 17	17 – 18	18 – 19	19 – 20
AY		Anesthesia and Sedation in Dental Medicine L.P. Clinical gr. 3,4,5			COURSE S.L. Dr. Nicoara Adrian Amph. OMF							

L.P. = practical courses; **Grc.** = complementary group; **Amph.** = amphitheatre; **Opt.** = optional (elective) discipline; **DM** = Faculty of Dental Medicine.